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HORT COURSE YARDS
= P.N.A. RECORD

= NORTHWEST ZONE RECORD

= NATIONAL RECORD

= WORLD RECORD
= SPLIT TIME
= UNOFFICAL TIME

WATCH)

WOMEN 25-29

5

1

2

5

1

5

1

0 YD. FREE
ELLEN FORNEY
00 YD. FREE
ALLISON MOORE
00 YD. FREE
ALLISON MOORE
00 YD. FREE
ALLISON MOORE
00 YD. BACK
ALLISON MOORE
0 YD. FLY

ELLEN FORNEY
00 YD. I.M.

ELLEN FORNEY

26

26

26

26

PNA

PNA

PNA

PNA

PNA

:05.

:20.

:59.

:21.

02

14

14

68

WOMEN 30-34

5

1

5

5

0 YD. FREE
WENDY VAN DE SO
00 YD. FREE
WENDY VAN DE SO
00 YD. FREE
WENDY VAN DE SO
0 YD. FLY
WENDY VAN DE SO

5

5

1

5

1

1

0 YD. FREE
MIKE LAMB
KARL BARTON
00 YD. FREE
TYSON NEVIL
00 YD. BACK
TYSON NEVIL
0 YD. BRST
NEVIL TYSON
MIKE LAMB
KARL BARTON
00 YD. BRST
TYSON NEVIL
KARL BARTON
00 YD. I.M.
MIKE LAMB

26
26
26

27
27

PNA
PNA

PNA

PNA

PNA

PNA
PNA

:33.
:24.
34.

34.
35.

97
76
49

69
56

M E N 30-34

5

1

2

5

5

1

0 YD. FREE
TOM SEIFTS

JIM LASERSOHN
MARK ELLIS
CHRISTO HATTASC
00 YD. FREE
TOM SEIFTS

JIM LASERSOHN
MARK ELLIS

JEFF VITTONE

00 YD. FREE
JEFF VITTONE

00 YD. FREE
JEFF FRESHLEY

0 YD. BRST
JIM LASERSOHN
CHRISTO HATTASC
00 YD. BRST
JIM LASERSOHN
CHRISTO HATTASC

30
31
34
34

30
31
34
34
34
34

31
34

31
34

PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA

PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA

PNA
PNA

PNA
PNA

23.
24.
27.
29.

52.
56.
:05.
:20.
:04.
42,

30.
38.

:10.
:28.

07

83
69

30
52

50 YD. FLY
MARK ELLIS
100 YD. I.M.
TOM SEIFTS
JEFF VITTONE
200 YD. I.M.
JEFF FRESHLEY
JIM LASERSOHN
DAN BENSON

PNA

PNA
PNA

M E N 35-39

50 YD. FREE
OSCAR LILLO

ALI IGMAN

100 YD. FREE
MICHAEL GARRETT
ALI IGMAN

500 YD. FREE
PAUL IKEDA
COLIN NESS

50 YD. BACK
MICHAEL GARRETT
50 YD. BRST
OSCAR LILLO
PAUL IKEDA

200 YD. BRST
PAUL IKEDA

50 YD. FLY
OSCAR LILLO

100 YD. I.M.
MICHAEL GARRETT
ALI IGMAN

39
39

37
35

39

36
37

37

PNA
PNA

PNA
PNA

PNA
PNA

PNA

PNA
PNA

PNA

:00.
:05.

:39.
:45.

34.

34.
34.

:55.

.02
.14

68
32

56
19

55

52
59

88

M E N 40-44

50 YD.
DANA COX
PAUL CLEMENTS
IRA COOPER

100 YD. FREE
PAUL VERNER
PAUL CLEMENTS
IRA COOPER

200 YD. FREE
PAUL VERNER
IRA COOPER

50 YD. BACK
PAUL CLEMENTS

100 YD. BACK
PAUL VERNER

50 YD. BRST
DANA COX

100 YD. BRST
DANA COX

50 YD. FLY
PAUL CLEMENTS

100 YD. I.M.
PAUL CLEMENTS
PAUL VERNER

FREE

44
40
42
41
40
42

41
42

40

41

44

44

PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA

PNA
PNA

PNA

PNA

PNA

PNA

27.
27.
29.
59.
:01.
:07.

:18.
:40.

33.

:14.

31.

:11.

39
61
18

89
60

84

59

94

61

M E N 45-49

50 YD. FREE
GARY MATHER

200 YD. BACK
STEVEN PETERSON
50 YD. BRST
GARY MATHER

100 YD. BRST
STEVEN PETERSON
GARY MATHER

200 YD. BRST
STEVEN PETERSON
50 YD. FLY
STEVEN PETERSON
100 YD. I.M.
STEVEN PETERSON

49

46

49
46

49

PNA

PNA

PNA

PNA
PNA

PNA

:49.

38.

:12.
:25.

:39.

71

42

38
71

06

50-54

50 YD. BACK
MCCLEERY
YD. BACK
MCCLEERY
YD. BACK
MCCLEERY

50 YD. FREE
GENE CROSSETT
100 YD. FREE
GENE CROSSETT
200 YD. FREE
GENE CROSSETT

M E N 85-89

200 YD. BACK
JIM PENFIELD
50 YD. FLY

JIM PENFIELD

RELAYS-M E N

200

25 +

GARY MATHER
CHRIS HATTASCH
JIM LASERSOHN
NEVIL TYSON

RELAYS-M E N

200

YD.

25 +

PAUL CLEMENTS
DANA COX

DAN BENSON
MIKE LAMB

TOM SEIFTS
NEVIL TYSON
CARL BARTON
JEFF FRESHLEY

40
44
32
27

30
26
27
34

PNA 33.08
PNA 1:09.25
PNA 2:33.03
PNA 41.61
PNA 1:33.16
PNA 3:38.68
PNA 4:51.78
PNA 1:04.40
FREE
PNA 1:50.05
MEDLEY
PNA 2:00.65
PNA 2:05.96



